1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Lever length l1
2 Thread d1
3 Thread length l2
How to order (Threaded stud type)
1 2 3
EN 601-63-M8-25
1 Lever length l1
2
Square s
(Thread d1, Bore d2)
How to order (Plain, square, or tapped bore type)
1 2
EN 601-44-V5
1 2 2 2 3
l1 d1
Thread
d2 H9
Bore
s H9
Square
l2 d3 d4 d5 e h1 h2 h3 t1
min.
t2
min.
44
1.73
M 5 - - - - 15.5
0.61
- - - 19
0.75
26.5
1.04
19
0.75
12
0.47
-
44
1.73
M 6 B 6 V 5 16
0.63
- 15.5
0.61
3
0.12
M 4 7
0.28
19
0.75
26.5
1.04
19
0.75
12
0.47
15
0.59
63
2.48
M 8 B 8 V 6 25
0.98
45
1.77
19
0.75
4
0.16
M 4 8
0.31
24.5